
PG 2017 - CALL MERIT OTHER STATE

Sr. Full Name Category Reg. No AIA %
1 SONKER UPASANA SONKER OM PRAKASH SONKER SC 1701000455 77.61
2 GEETA CHOPRA DULI CHAND SC 1701010477 75.00
3 MANMAHENDRA SINGH BHAGWANSINGH SC 1701006467 74.48
4 POONAM VERMA LALTA PRASAD SC 1701002203 72.14
5 MEHAR KAPIL MEHAR GANESH LAL MEHAR SC 1701010060 70.84
6 MALVIYA ASHA MALVIYA GOKUL SINGH MALVIYA SC 1701013329 70.84
7 JYOTI KAUSHAL SANTOSH KUMAR SC 1701009561 70.58
8 BHAGAT PAYAL VIKTUJI BHAGAT VIKTUJI SC 1701001094 67.45
9 KAMBLE ANIKET KAMBLE ANANDA KAMBLE SC 1701010310 67.19
10 SAHANI STUTI SAHANI BRIJ KISHOR SC 1701005271 66.41

Sr. Full Name Category Reg. No AIA %
1 BABITA MEENA GANESH CHAND MEENA ST 1701009713 68.49
2 MEENA JAIKISHAN MEENA RAMESHWAR PRASAD ST 1701004384 67.71
3 MEENA NILAM MEENA PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA ST 1701009023 66.93
4 KRISHNA KUMAR NATHU SINGH ST 1701007549 64.33
5 SUTAR PRITI RAMCHANDRA SUTAR RAMCHANDRA ST 1701014328 63.81

Sr. Full Name Category Reg. No AIA %
HEMLATA PATEL SACHCHIDA NAND PATEL OBC 1701008055 79.43
YADAV UTTAMRAM YADAV RAMVIJAY YADAV OBC 1701011707 78.13
VERMA POOJA VERMA RAM LAL SETH OBC 1701014248 77.61
YADAV JAIPRAKASH YADAV MAHANTH YADAV OBC 1701007258 76.83
SONI PREETI SONI DR R B SONI OBC 1701011992 76.57
NEELAM BALVEER SINGH OBC 1701001187 76.05
MAURYA SHAILLY MAURYA NARENDRA PRASAD OBC 1701008370 74.22
SHARMILA PATIL UMA SHANKAR PATIL OBC 1701005218 73.96
VERMA NIDHI VERMA UDAL SINGH VERMA OBC 1701004762 73.44
PUKALE RADHIKA S PUKALE SANJAY PUKALE OBC 1701003222 73.44
GOURAV KUMAR RATHOR RAVINDRA KUMAR RATHOR OBC 1701014606 73.44
MEHER AJAYA KUMAR MEHER MANAGOBINDA MEHER OBC 1701004562 73.18
SAHU SHRADDHA SAHU GOPAL RAM SAHU OBC 1701008575 72.92
MAHENDRA KASWAN DEV CHAND KASWAN OBC 1701002494 72.14
JAISWAL RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL RAM SAVEK JAISWAL OBC 1701008946 71.88

Sr. Full Name Category Reg. No AIA %
NAGARAJ SEEMA A N NAGARAJ A M GEN 1701001139 79.69
PARIHAR RAJKUMAR PARIHAR RAJENDRA PARIHAR GEN 1701004386 79.43
HEMLATA PATEL SACHCHIDA NAND PATEL OBC/SEBC 1701008055 79.43
TIWARI NILESHKUMAR SAMARJIT TIWARI SAMARJIT GEN 1701006852 78.39
DUBEY VIKRAMADITYA DUBEY RAJAENDRA PRASAD DUBEYGEN 1701009787 78.39
YADAV UTTAMRAM YADAV RAMVIJAY YADAV OBC/SEBC 1701011707 78.13
DIXIT NEHA DIXIT MANOJ KUMAR DIXIT GEN 1701002822 78.13
SONKER UPASANA SONKER OM PRAKASH SONKER SC 1701000455 77.61
VERMA POOJA VERMA RAM LAL SETH OBC/SEBC 1701014248 77.61
SUMAN KUMARI NOBAT SINGH GEN 1701010824 77.35
YADAV JAIPRAKASH YADAV MAHANTH YADAV OBC/SEBC 1701007258 76.83
SHARMA LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMAGEN 1701009464 76.83
SONI PREETI SONI DR R B SONI OBC/SEBC 1701011992 76.57
SENTHIYA DURGESH SENTHIYA RAMSIYA SENTHIYA GEN 1701017512 76.57
ACHARYA JITENDRA KUMAR ACHARYA RATNAKARA ACHARYAGEN 1701004553 76.05

SC Category - Other State

ST Category - Other State

OBC Category - Other State

GENERAL Category - Other State



PG 2017 - CALL MERIT OTHER STATE

NEELAM BALVEER SINGH OBC/SEBC 1701001187 76.05
PRABHUKHANOLKAR PRACHI SUBHASH PRABHUKHANOLKAR SUBHASHGEN 1701006536 75.79
MANISHA RAMESH PRASAD GEN 1701008401 75.79
PAWAR SAMPADA SADASHIV PAWAR SADASHIV SURYABHAN PAWARGEN 1701004693 75.53
HITESH PANKHURI HITESH HITESH GUPTA GEN 1701007622 75.00
MEHTA PRATIK VISHWAS MEHTA VISHWAS GEN 1701005022 75.00
GEETA CHOPRA DULI CHAND SC 1701010477 75.00
MANMAHENDRA SINGH BHAGWANSINGH SC 1701006467 74.48
CHAUDHARY SHRADDHA CHAUDHARY BHARAT CHAUDHARYGEN 1701000690 74.22
P SHINSHA P SIVADASAN P GEN 1701000550 74.22
MAURYA SHAILLY MAURYA NARENDRA PRASAD OBC/SEBC 1701008370 74.22
JOSHI ATUL JOSHI RAKESH CHANDRA JOSHI GEN 1701000732 73.96
SHARMILA PATIL UMA SHANKAR PATIL OBC/SEBC 1701005218 73.96
SATAPATHY BIJAYASHREE SATAPATHY PARSURAM SATAPATHYGEN 1701005001 73.70
VERMA NIDHI VERMA UDAL SINGH VERMA OBC/SEBC 1701004762 73.44
DURGAPAL DEEPTI DURGAPAL BANSIDHAR DURGAPAL GEN 1701003778 73.44
PUKALE RADHIKA S PUKALE SANJAY PUKALE OBC/SEBC 1701003222 73.44
GOURAV KUMAR RATHOR RAVINDRA KUMAR RATHOR OBC/SEBC 1701014606 73.44
KALAMKAR NITIN KISAN KALAMKAR KISAN GEN 1701023455 73.44

Sr. Full Name Category Reg. No AIA %
1 MANMAHENDRA SINGH BHAGWANSINGH PH 1701006467 74.48

PH Category - Other State


